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SOVC for: CAMBRIA COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE DISTRICT DIRECTOR, C-18 CAMBRIA

COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE DISTRICT SPECIAL TAX

(Two-Thirds Vote), CAMBRIA COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE DISTRICT, All Counting
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Precinct Regl\s/tc;atr:rc:
Electionwide
SLO
CON 201-17L

Polling 1,515
Vote by Mail 1,515
Total 1,515

CON 202-17
Polling 1,405
Vote by Mail 1,405
Total 1,405

CON 203-17
Polling 1,330
Vote by Mail 1,330
Total 1,330

CON 204-17
Polling 462
Vote by Mail 462
Total 462
SLO - Total 4,712

Electionwide - Total 4712

Groups
STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION

COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO

FINAL OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS - SPLIT BY PRECINCTS

Cards Cast

306
961
1,267

300
867
1,167

258
888
1,146

75
240
315

3,895
3,895

Voters Cast

306
961
1,267

300
867
1,167

258
888
1,146

75
240
315

3,895
3,895

% Turnout

20.20%
63.43%
83.63%

21.35%
61.71%
83.06%

19.40%
66.77%
86.17%

16.23%
51.95%
68.18%
82.66%
82.66%
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CAMBRIA COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE DISTRICT DIRECTOR (Vote for 3)
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Precinct = x> S o Precinct = O]
Electionwide Electionwide
SLO SLO
CON 201-17L CON 201-17L
Polling 306 1,515 285 3 Polling 176 27.94% 155  24.60%
Vote by Mail 961 1,515 841 0 Vote by Mail 569 27.86% 471 23.07%
Total 1,267 1,515 1,126 3 Total 745 27.88% 626 23.43%
CON 202-17 CON 202-17
Polling 300 1,405 314 0 Polling 148 25.26% 117 19.97%
Vote by Mail 867 1,405 798 0 Vote by Mail 486 26.96% 398 22.07%
Total 1,167 1,405 1,112 0 Total 634  26.54% 515  21.56%
CON 203-17 CON 203-17
Polling 258 1,330 265 0 Polling 139 27.31% 115 22.59%
Vote by Mail 888 1,330 750 0 Vote by Mail 509 26.59% 459  23.98%
Total 1,146 1,330 1,015 0 Total 648 26.74% 574  23.69%
CON 204-17 CON 204-17
Polling 75 462 91 0 Polling 37 27.61% 28  20.90%
Vote by Mail 240 462 316 6 Vote by Mail 102 25.63% 77 19.35%
Total 315 462 407 6 Total 139 26.13% 105  19.74%
SLO - Total 3,895 4,712 3,660 9 SLO - Total 2,166 27.02% 1,820 22.70%
Electionwide - Total 3,895 4,712 3,660 9 Electionwide - Total 2,166 27.02% 1,820 22.70%
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Precinct
Electionwide
SLO
CON 201-17L
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 202-17
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 203-17
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 204-17
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
SLO - Total

Electionwide - Total

ROBERT "BOB"
PUTNEY

94
358
452

142
338
480

98
325
423

22
102
124

1,479
1,479

14.92%
17.53%
16.92%

24.23%
18.75%
20.09%

19.25%
16.98%
17.46%

16.42%
25.63%
23.31%
18.45%
18.45%

LAURIE MILEUR

205
644
849

179
581
760

157
621
778

47
117
164

2,551
2,551

32.54%
31.54%
31.77%

30.55%
32.22%
31.81%

30.84%
32.45%
32.11%

35.07%
29.40%
30.83%
31.82%
31.82%

Write-in

0.00%
0.05%
0.04%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%

Total Votes

630
2,042
2,672

586
1,803
2,389

509
1,914
2,423

134
398
532
8,016
8,016

Unresolved
Write-In
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C-18 CAMBRIA COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE DISTRICT SPECIAL TAX
(Two-Thirds Vote) (Vote for 1)

% I g 3
Precinct E Eﬂ § g g Precinct é’
Electionwide Electionwide
SLo sLo
CON 201-17L CON 201-17L
Polling 306 1,515 15 0 Polling 180
Vote by Mail 961 1,515 40 1 Vote by Mail 516
Total 1,267 1,515 55 1 Total 696
CON 202-17 CON 202-17
Polling 300 1,405 17 0 Polling 174
Vote by Mail 867 1,405 43 0 Vote by Mail 495
Total 1,167 1,405 60 0 Total 669
CON 203-17 CON 203-17
Polling 258 1,330 16 1 Polling 134
Vote by Mail 888 1,330 36 0 Vote by Mail 494
Total 1,146 1,330 52 1 Total 628
CON 204-17 CON 204-17
Polling 75 462 16 0 Polling 30
Vote by Mail 240 462 41 0 Vote by Mail 128
Total 315 462 57 0 Total 158
SLO - Total 3,895 4,712 224 2 SLO - Total 2,151
Electionwide - Total 3,895 4,712 224 2 Electionwide - Total 2,151

61.86%
56.09%
57.47%

61.48%
60.07%
60.43%

55.60%
57.98%
57.46%

50.85%
64.32%
61.24%
58.63%
58.63%

NO

111
404
515

109
329
438

107
358
465

29

71
100
1,518
1,518

38.14%
43.91%
42.53%

38.52%
39.93%
39.57%

44.40%
42.02%
42.54%

49.15%
35.68%
38.76%
41.37%
41.37%
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Total Votes

291
920
1,211

283
824
1,107

241
852
1,093

59
199
258

3,669
3,669
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Precinct
Electionwide
SLo
CON 201-17L
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 202-17
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 203-17
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 204-17
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
SLO - Total

Electionwide - Total

Unresolved

Write-In
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