Page: 1 of 5 12/4/2018 9:41:37 AM

SOVC for: CAMBRIA COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE DISTRICT DIRECTOR, C-18 CAMBRIA COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE DISTRICT SPECIAL TAX (Two-Thirds Vote), CAMBRIA COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE DISTRICT, All Counting Groups

STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST NOVEMBER 6, 2018 CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO FINAL OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS - SPLIT BY PRECINCTS

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Electionwide				
SLO				
CON 201-17L				
Polling	1,515	306	306	20.20%
Vote by Mail	1,515	961	961	63.43%
Total	1,515	1,267	1,267	83.63%
CON 202-17				
Polling	1,405	300	300	21.35%
Vote by Mail	1,405	867	867	61.71%
Total	1,405	1,167	1,167	83.06%
CON 203-17				
Polling	1,330	258	258	19.40%
Vote by Mail	1,330	888	888	66.77%
Total	1,330	1,146	1,146	86.17%
CON 204-17				
Polling	462	75	75	16.23%
Vote by Mail	462	240	240	51.95%
Total	462	315	315	68.18%
SLO - Total	4,712	3,895	3,895	82.66%
Electionwide - Total	4,712	3,895	3,895	82.66%

Page: 2 of 5

CAMBRIA COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE DISTRICT DIRECTOR (Vote for 3)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
Electionwide				
SLO				
CON 201-17L				
Polling	306	1,515	285	3
Vote by Mail	961	1,515	841	0
Total	1,267	1,515	1,126	3
CON 202-17				
Polling	300	1,405	314	0
Vote by Mail	867	1,405	798	0
Total	1,167	1,405	1,112	0
CON 203-17				
Polling	258	1,330	265	0
Vote by Mail	888	1,330	750	0
Total	1,146	1,330	1,015	0
CON 204-17				
Polling	75	462	91	0
Vote by Mail	240	462	316	6
Total	315	462	407	6
SLO - Total	3,895	4,712	3,660	9
Electionwide - Total	3,895	4,712	3,660	9

Precinct	BILL RICE		IGGY FEDOROFF	
Electionwide				
SLO				
CON 201-17L				
Polling	176	27.94%	155	24.60%
Vote by Mail	569	27.86%	471	23.07%
Total	745	27.88%	626	23.43%
CON 202-17				
Polling	148	25.26%	117	19.97%
Vote by Mail	486	26.96%	398	22.07%
Total	634	26.54%	515	21.56%
CON 203-17				
Polling	139	27.31%	115	22.59%
Vote by Mail	509	26.59%	459	23.98%
Total	648	26.74%	574	23.69%
CON 204-17				
Polling	37	27.61%	28	20.90%
Vote by Mail	102	25.63%	77	19.35%
Total	139	26.13%	105	19.74%
SLO - Total	2,166	27.02%	1,820	22.70%
Electionwide - Total	2,166	27.02%	1,820	22.70%

Page: 3 of 5

Precinct	ROBERT "BOB" PUTNEY		LAURE MILEUR		Write-in		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
Electionwide								
SLO								
CON 201-17L								
Polling	94	14.92%	205	32.54%	0	0.00%	630	0
Vote by Mail	358	17.53%	644	31.54%	1	0.05%	2,042	1
Total	452	16.92%	849	31.77%	1	0.04%	2,672	1
CON 202-17								
Polling	142	24.23%	179	30.55%	0	0.00%	586	0
Vote by Mail	338	18.75%	581	32.22%	0	0.00%	1,803	0
Total	480	20.09%	760	31.81%	0	0.00%	2,389	0
CON 203-17								
Polling	98	19.25%	157	30.84%	0	0.00%	509	0
Vote by Mail	325	16.98%	621	32.45%	0	0.00%	1,914	0
Total	423	17.46%	778	32.11%	0	0.00%	2,423	0
CON 204-17								
Polling	22	16.42%	47	35.07%	0	0.00%	134	0
Vote by Mail	102	25.63%	117	29.40%	0	0.00%	398	0
Total	124	23.31%	164	30.83%	0	0.00%	532	0
SLO - Total	1,479	18.45%	2,551	31.82%	1	0.01%	8,016	1
Electionwide - Total	1,479	18.45%	2,551	31.82%	1	0.01%	8,016	1

C-18 CAMBRIA COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE DISTRICT SPECIAL TAX (Two-Thirds Vote) (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
Electionwide				
SLO				
CON 201-17L				
Polling	306	1,515	15	0
Vote by Mail	961	1,515	40	1
Total	1,267	1,515	55	1
CON 202-17				
Polling	300	1,405	17	0
Vote by Mail	867	1,405	43	0
Total	1,167	1,405	60	0
CON 203-17				
Polling	258	1,330	16	1
Vote by Mail	888	1,330	36	0
Total	1,146	1,330	52	1
CON 204-17				
Polling	75	462	16	0
Vote by Mail	240	462	41	0
Total	315	462	57	0
SLO - Total	3,895	4,712	224	2
Electionwide - Total	3,895	4,712	224	2

Precinct	YES		ON	Total Votes	
Electionwide					
SLO					
CON 201-17L					
Polling	180	61.86%	111	38.14%	291
Vote by Mail	516	56.09%	404	43.91%	920
Total	696	57.47%	515	42.53%	1,211
CON 202-17					
Polling	174	61.48%	109	38.52%	283
Vote by Mail	495	60.07%	329	39.93%	824
Total	669	60.43%	438	39.57%	1,107
CON 203-17					
Polling	134	55.60%	107	44.40%	241
Vote by Mail	494	57.98%	358	42.02%	852
Total	628	57.46%	465	42.54%	1,093
CON 204-17					
Polling	30	50.85%	29	49.15%	59
Vote by Mail	128	64.32%	71	35.68%	199
Total	158	61.24%	100	38.76%	258
SLO - Total	2,151	58.63%	1,518	41.37%	3,669
Electionwide - Total	2,151	58.63%	1,518	41.37%	3,669

Page: 5 of 5

Precinct Electionwide SLO CON 201-17L Polling Vote by Mail CON 202-17 Polling Vote by Mail Total CON 203-17 Polling Vote by Mail Total CON 203-17 Polling Vote by Mail Total CON 204-17 Polling Vote by Mail Total CON 204-17 Polling Vote by Mail Total CON 204-17 Polling O CON 204-17 Polling O CON 204-17 Polling O CON 204-17 Polling O CON 204-17		n ved
Electionwide SLO CON 201-17L Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 202-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 203-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 204-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 Total 0 SLO - Total 0	B	nreso ′rite-l
SLO CON 201-17L Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 202-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 203-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 203-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 Total 0 Total 0 SLO - Total 0		⊃ ≶
CON 201-17L Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 202-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 203-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 203-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 Total 0 Total 0 Total 0 CON 204-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 SLO - Total 0		
Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 202-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 203-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 203-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 Total 0 Total 0 Total 0 Total 0 SLO - Total 0		
Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 202-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 203-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 CON 203-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 Total 0 Total 0 SLO - Total 0		
Total 0 CON 202-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 203-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 CON 204-17 Polling 0 Total 0 Total 0 Total 0 Total 0 SLO - Total 0		
Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 203-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 Vote by Mail 0 Vote by Mail 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 SLO - Total 0	Vote by Mail	0
Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 203-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 204-17 Polling 0 Total 0 CON 204-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 SLO - Total 0	Total	0
Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 203-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 204-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 SLO - Total 0	CON 202-17	
Total 0 CON 203-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 204-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 SLO - Total 0	Polling	0
CON 203-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 204-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 SLO - Total 0	Vote by Mail	0
Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 204-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 SLO - Total 0	Total	0
Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 CON 204-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 SLO - Total 0	CON 203-17	
Total 0 CON 204-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 SLO - Total 0	Polling	0
CON 204-17 Polling 0 Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 SLO - Total 0	Vote by Mail	0
Polling 0	Total	0
Vote by Mail 0 Total 0 SLO - Total 0	CON 204-17	
Total 0 SLO - Total 0	Polling	0
SLO - Total 0	Vote by Mail	0
	Total	0
Electionwide - Total 0	SLO - Total	0
	Electionwide - Total	0